M ELEF D2 (FE6EMHR)

GE)BERICIE, E-2XHORNRELEHT 5.

COBEEICK, HIE (B EiRfTTHIE,

TR27FERBEHENIREE
BEA 2 BHEB
1 A |
B EBE 360,000 M
2 X
(Bfr: M)
I5H o] e
FEHRRE 0
|BHEE 121,976 |BIiFE#
- |[GHRE 0
it 0
EFE-HEEDE 0
=B 0
EEER T 15,189 |a15&
BRBAL 44 316 |3ixEH
A& ' 0
EHRmME 74,518 |3 &E 4
&t 255,999
3 48 104,001 M




TH27EE BEEHE SRS

XIEEHDAR
1RAEMRE 2TEE
6RiEE 7ERERE

HRA

2 BH5

3L#E 4LEHE 5EH-HEEIHE
BEMBAE 9IAHE 10EBME

AlE I WA BASE | Xhe@ | J% | MEERR
4 |ER27EE BEEHE 360,000 360,000
4| 20|EIEBREMEANM (4B ) 10 3,003 1,001 358,999
4| 22| AHE(BAR) 10 3,186 354 358,645
4| 22|XKTiht 10 2,900 322 358,323
4| 23|BEXHE (4A5H) | 10 12,430 1,381 356,942
4( 27|17KE-FKEHE(3AR) 10 9,579 1,064 355,878
4| 30| EEEM AR (AAH) 10 12,212 4,070 351,808
5| 20| EEEEMEAE (AR 10 3,702 1,234 350,574
5| 22(HA¥E (4R ) 10 3,694 410 350,164
5/ 25|BESHE(58%) 10 10,711 1,190 348,974
5| 25|/K:E - FKEHE (4B H) 10 9,579 1,064 347,910
5| 28| AR BRRIELETRALSMFHES| 2 69,873 69,873 278,037
6| 1HEHBEREERAMGAD) 10 19,166 6,388 271,649
6| 22|ElE BEEEA*I (6 A %) 10 3,196 1,065 270,584
6| 23| HRAKE (5 A %) 10 3,532 392 270,192
6| 23| BRHIE(6A) 10 10,680 1,186 269,006
6( 25|7K:E- F/KEHE(5A D) 10 9,579 1,064 267,942
6| 0|iEFEEEAL (6 A ) 10 6,557 2,185 265,757
7| 21 |EEEEERAB(7TAS) 10 2,735 911 264,846
7| 23| Hx¥& (6 B %) 10 3,532 392 264,454
7] 24|BRHE (7R %) 10 13,157 1,461 262,993
7| 27|7K:E - FKEHE (6B D) 10 8,866 985 262,008
7| 31 |(IEHEEERAR(7A D) 10 3,423 1,141 260,867
8| 20| EIEBEME A (8AS) 10 2,891 963 259,904
8| 24|H A& (7AH) 10 2,953 328 259,576
8| 25(/KiE - F/KEHE(7AN) 10 9,223 1,024 258,552
8| 25|EX MR (BAS) 10 13,258 1,473 257,079




8| 31| EFHEAH(BAS) 10 4133 1377 255,702
9| 25|7KE- FKEHE (8AH) 10 7,797 866 254,836
9ol 28|H A& (8R4 10 3,586 398 254,438
9| 28|BER R (9AD) 10 12,618 1,402 253,036
9| S0|EHEFELAM (9B D) 10 4,161 1,387 251,649
9| 0|BIEEEEAX(9A) 10 2,544 848 250,801
10| 20iss5E, BEEE LG TEIF—RBEI AR | 2 52,103 52,103 198,698
10| 22| HAKE (9 R 7)) 10 3,478 386 198,312
10] 23|4Tihft 10 1,400 155 198,157
10| 23| BEHL(108%5) 10 11,765 1,307 196,850
10[ 26|7K:E - FAKEHE(QA D) 10 9,936 1,104 195,746
11} 2(#EHEREERAM (108 10 4,215 1,405 194,341
1| 2|BEBEHEERHCI0AS) 10 3,281 1,003 193,248
11| 20| ElEBEERH (11 B 10 3,057 1,019 192,229
11] 25|7K:E- FAKEHE(10B ) 10 10,692 1,188 191,041
1] 25| BEME1AD) 10 11,230 1,247 189,794
11| 25(HR¥&(10AH) 10 3478 386 189,408
1| oEFEEERM 1A 10 4,212 1,404 188,004
11| SO|AEBEEAM(11AS) 10 3,057 1,019 186,985
12| 2/X& 7 410 205 186,780
12| 5(aF—i8k+— 7 6,480 3,240 183,540
12| 6|4TH{% (8, 700+202) 10 6,902 766 182,774
12| 4| BEHE(12A9) 10 10,970 1,218 181,556
12| 25|7/KE- FARKEHE(11AD) 10 9,223 1,024 180,532
12| 27]4Ti¢E 10 3,804 422 180,110
12[ 30| T i— (v /) BB 7 23,080 11,545 168,565
1| AEHEEEAN(12A) 10 4,212 1,404 167,161
1| 4|EeEEERY(12AM 10 2.866| 955 166,206
1 6[Z771IL 7 399 199 166,007
1] 15[4T3m4E 10 3,330 370 165,637
1| 22(HA¥ME (1B %) 10 3,694 410 165,227
1] 25| BREE(1BS) 10 14,414 1,601 163,626
1] 257k - FHREHE(12A9) 10 9,579 1,064 162,562
1| 28| A¥E (12A57) 10 3,361 373 162,189
1| 31Tt 10 3,127 347 161,842




2| 1EmEEEAMGAD) 10 4,218 1,406 160,436
2 1|BE=BEERAEC(AD) 10 2,890 963 159,473
2| 22|4Tih4E 10 3,549 394 159,079
2( 23|HA¥E (1 AR) 10 3,069 341 158,738
2| 3|BEHE(AS) 10 13,913 1,545 157,193
2| 25|7KE-F/KEHE( AR 10 8,510 945 156,248
2| 29| BREERAM(2AD) 10 4,212 1,404 154,844
2| 29| EEBEFERAH(2A D) 10 2,794 931 153,913
3| 134T 10 3,163 351 153,562
3| 22(fR LA RARERER (1 EERS) 8 7,200 7,200 146,362
3| 24| AME (2R R) 10 2,894 321 146,041
3| 24|BEHME (3RS 10 14,507 1,611 144,430
3| 257KiE - FKEHE (2B D) 10 8,154 906 143,524
3| 28| LLIPS#T BN (1EM ) 8 37,116 37,116 106,408
| BIEHEREEAM(BAD) 10 4,241 1,413 104,995
331 |[EIEBEEEAK (A 10 2,982 994 104,001

& &t 639,633 255,999 104,001




